DEPONENT'S CHANGES OR CORRECTIONS JOHN MOCKLER

Volume I

Page Line CHANGE/ADD/DELETE

- 14 22 Change "2000" to "2001"
- 21 13 Change "article" to "table"
- 113 17 Change "find" to "finding"
- 145 20 Add "the" before "bills", and change "bills" to "bill"
- 159 9 Change "used" to "years"

176 15 Delete "at all" after the first "at all"

Volume II

Page Line CHANGE/ADD/DELETE

- 251 5 Change "white neck" to "Whiteneck-"
- 251 23 Change "white neck Mockler style" to "Whiteneck-Mockler-style"
- 277 8 Change "the date of this statement" to "1995-1996"
- 284 17 Change "aids" to "aid"
- 378 22 Change "interned" to "intern"